1P:0-1595 REC(09-28	- 1999 IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
J No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	190Ј 341
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 10115	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
HIROSHI MATSUDA and AKITO IKEDA	Name: PATLITE CORPORATION
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Q Yes & No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance;	ň
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 2-58, Wakabayashi-cho,
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Yao-shi, Osaka, Japan
☐ Other	City:State:ZIP:
Execution Date: September 16, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes 🖔 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is: 09/21/1999
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 29/11/28
l Additional numbers att	<u> </u>
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1
Name: KODA & ANDROLIA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	Ճ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 10100 Santa Monica Blvd.,	Deposit account number:
Suite 2340	11-1445
City: Los Angeles State; CA ZIP: 90067 28/1999 DHGUYEN 00000008 29111128	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
C:581 40.00 OP DO NOTUSE	THIS SPACE
the original document. H. Henry Koda Reg. No. 27,729	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 09/21/1999 Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 010262 FRAME: 0356

KODA & ANDROLIA ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

Assignment

190J	2/11	
エクロウ	J4T	

	(1) HIROSHI MATSUDA	
	(2) AKITO IKEDA	
	(3)	and
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of	(4)	. and
inventor(s)	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign and hereby assign, transfer and set over to	sider- does
(5) insert <u>name</u> of Assignee	(5) PATLITE CORPORATION	
(6) insert <u>address</u> of Assignee	(6) of 2-58, Wakabayashi-cho,	
	Yao-shi, Osaka, Japan	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United S its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as	itates,
(7) Insert <u>Title</u> of Invention	(7)GLOBE FOR A SIGNAL ILLUMINATING LAMP	
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United S of America	States
(8) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(8) on <u>September 16, 1999</u>	
concerning this application in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agrection with claims or pro 4) The undersigned agrection to the Assign 5) The undersigned he of the United States results and Assignee, as Assignee interest herein assigned, a 6) The undersigned he the power to insert on this with the rules of the United States.	gree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be decord or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way post digoing forward with such interference. gree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in ovisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreemes gree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid U gnee. ereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Pallting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the early that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict here ereby grant(s) WILLIAM L. ANDROLIA, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY KODA, Reg. No. 27 is assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to conted States Patent Office for recordation of this document.	ssible n con- nents. Inited atents to the entire ewith. 7,729, omply
Date 09-16-1999	Signature of Inventor Akita Lkada (S	BEAL)
	Signature of Inventor(S	•
	Signature of Inventor(S	
This assignment sl Consul if outside the U.	should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a .S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign l	U.S. here:
Date	Witness	
	Witness	

RECORDED: 09/21/1999

PATENT REEL: 010262 FRAME: 0357